L21000526466

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		



800377851618

12/15/21--01010--021 **125.00

21 DEC 15 AM 9: 32

PECATION OF CLASSIAN

J DENNIS

Office Use Only

DEC 1 6 2021

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec vision of Cor					
SUBJECT	M5 Fundin	g LLC				
SUBJECT	•,	Nam	e of Limi	ited Liabili	y Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and f	ec(s) are	submitted	or filing.	
Please retu	m all correspo	ondence concerning	this mat	ter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Sandy McM	illan				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_		Name of	Person	
				Firm/Cor	npany	
	60006 Cotta;	ge Mill Drive				<u> </u>
				Addro	SS	
	Washington,	MI 48094				
!	san d y.m@m5	engineering.com	Cit	ty/State and	Zip Code	
-	F	E-mail address: (to	be used f	or future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matte	r, please	call:		
	Sandy McMi	llan	580 at (5	995-3829	
	Nam	e of Person		ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	he following amour	nt:			
≣\$125,00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of St		Certific	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

M5 Funding LLC				
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	21 DE
2061 Fairmont Land	2061 Fairmont Lanc		60006 Cottage Mill Drive	
Naples, FL 34120		Was	hington, MI 48094	$-\frac{1}{5}$
	المستحدث والمائد والأراء المتحدد		You must designate an individual or	Ca
The name and the Florida stree	Mike McMillan 2061 Fairmont Lance	on.) ed agent are: Name		9: 32
·	t address of the registere Mike McMillan 2061 Fairmont Lance	on.) ed agent are: Name		32
·	Mike McMillan 2061 Fairmont Land Florida street addre	on.) ed agent are: Name es ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	eceptable)	32
·	Mike McMillan 2061 Fairmont Land Florida street addre	on.) ed agent are: Name esss (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	32

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = A "MGR" = Ma	Authorized Member
	<u> </u>
<u>AMBR</u>	Mike McMillan 2061 Fairmont Lane
	Naples, FL 34120
AMBR	Sandy McMillan
	2061 Fairmont Lanc
	Naples, FL 34120
 	
(Use allachm	ent if necessary)
CLEV: Effectiv	re date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is	listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
te of filing.)	
	rted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
ocument's effect:	ive date on the Department of State's records.
CLE VI: Other r	provisions, if any.
CLE VI. Oliki p	
DEALIBET	CECNATUDE.
RECOURE	SIGNATURE:
	Mers m. Me
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	A A A A A A A
	Mike McMillan Wike M. M. Ile
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)